Insert Magnetic/IC Card Reader               3S4YR-SFR
Compact Insert Reader with
Magnetic and IC Card Interface
■ Solenoid controlled lock to prevent card
removal during IC read/write functions
■ Single, double or triple track
configurations with IC card option
■ Reads 100% of magnetic track
■ Red and green LEDs for operation
indicator
■ TTL-compatible interface
Ordering Information
■ TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Remote Terminals for Computers
• Credit Card Readers
• ID Card Checkers
• Electronic Locks
• Automatic Gate Machines
Magnetic Tracks Supported (R, R/W)
1 2 3 Center JIS II IC Contact Interface Color Part Number
— — — — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR0J
R R R — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR1J
R R R — — — TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR1N
R — — — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR3J
R — — — — — TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR3N
— R — — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR4J
— R — — — — TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR4N
— — R — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR5J
— — R — — — TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR5N
R R — — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR6J
R R — — — — TLL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR6N
— R R — — J-type (ISO) TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR7J
— R R — — — TTL-compatible Black 3S4YR-SFR7N
Note 1: Consult the IC Card Basics section of this catalog for IC contact descriptions.
         2: Magnetic stripe and IC contact are on the same side of the card.
(See note 2)
(See note 2)
(See note 2)
(See note 2)
(See note 2)
(See note 2)
■ ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
RS-232C interface RS232C FOR SFR
• Point-of-Sale Systems (POS)
• ATMs
• Gas Pump Control
• Vending Machines
1
2
3S4YR-SFR 3S4YR-SFR
2
Part number 3S4YR-SFR
Recommended card type Magnetic card ISO 7810-7813
IC card ISO 7816/1, 2
Recording method FM decoding (F2F)
Card feeding speed 10 to 100 cm/sec (4 to 39 in/sec)